
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
2 

113 
105 
23 

112 
66 
57 
3 

116 
15 

108 
62 

120 
085 

65 

Name 
GEORGE VRONTAKIS 
MALANOS GIORGOS 
STAMBELOS KOSTAS RSV  
KARALEXIS THEODOROS  
PAPAOIKONOMOU NIKOLAOS  
TANCHEV LUBEN 
SISMANIDIS IOANNIS 
MANOS HATZIDAKIS 
KYDONAKIS MICHAIL  
KATSANAKIS GIORGOS 
PIEROUTSAKOS  LEFTERIS 
EXARHOS IOANNIS 
KAPAGERIDIS DIMITRIOS 
STAMBELOS LEFTERIS 

GKOUTZOS NIKOS 

Class 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 
INTERMEDIATE 1 

INTERMEDIATE 1 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

5 

Total Tm 
7:41.589 
7:43.094 
7:46.622 
7:52.323 
7:53.328 
8:00.161 
8:02.889 
8:03.076 
8:06.037 
8:07.551 
8:09.295 
8:13.504 
8:26.855 
1:46.154 

7:42.424 

Best Tm 
1:31.302 
1:31.206 
1:32.174 
1:33.078 
1:33.252 
1:32.924 
1:34.748 
1:34.632 
1:35.395 
1:34.994 
1:35.206 
1:35.779 
1:36.485 
1:40.371 

1:31.354 

Model/Engine 
BMW M 1000XR 
BMW S1000 RR 
APRILIA RSV 4  
HONDA CBR 600  
SV 650  
HONDA 
YAMAHA R1 
HONDA CBR 1000RR 
MOTO 3  
SUZUKI GSXR 1000 
BMW S1000 RR 
BMW S 1000R 
SUZUKI GSXR  
KTM 390 RC 

YAMAHA 

Federation 
PIRELLI 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
PIRELLI 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 
DUNLOP 

DUNLOP 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.505 

Avg. Speed 

124,240 

Best Lap Tm 

1:31.206 

Best Speed 

125,755 

Best Lap by 

113 - MALANOS GIORGOS 

Printed: 14/9/2025 16:29:01 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  L.A.M.S. 

EXTREME TRACKDAYS 3 
EXTREME TRACK DAYS 

INTERMEDIATE 1  ROLLING START  

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:14:07 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

14/9/2025 13:50 

EXTREME TRACKDAYS 
SERRES  #3


